Camlock Couplings
Description
Camlock couplings are flexible quick couplings for (dis)connecting hoses.
When both parts pushed together and the levers of the mother part are closed, arises a leak-proof
connection. This fast closing system is resistant to vibration and draggling motions.
There are several types available such as: Type B Product code NSH520-05
Type DP Product code NSH520-07
Type DC Product code NSH520-07
Type A Product code NSH520-04
Type F Product code NSH520-06
Type D Product code NSH520-03
Type E Product code NSH520-02
Type C Product code NSH520-01
226
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE B
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE B
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, BSPT Male - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303239 I5A9C007-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301847 I5A9C007-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2301848 I5A9C007-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2301849 I5A9C007-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301850 I5A9C007-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301851 I5A9C007-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2301852 I5A9C007-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301853 I5A9C007-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2302699 I5A9C007-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
2302700 I5A9C007-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - BSPT 5" 127,0 5"
2302701 I5A9C007-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, BSPT Male - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303241 I3A9C007-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301765 I3A9C007-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2301854 I3A9C007-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2302593 I3A9C007-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301855 I3A9C007-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301856 I3A9C007-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2302594 I3A9C007-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2302595 I3A9C007-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2302596 I3A9C007-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
2302597 I3A9C007-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPT 6" 152,0 6"
227
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE B
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, BSPT Male - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303240 I8A9C007-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2302779 I8A9C007-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2302780 I8A9C007-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2301857 I8A9C007-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301858 I8A9C007-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2302781 I8A9C007-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2302782 I8A9C007-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2302783 I8A9C007-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2302784 I8A9C007-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, BSPT Male - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303268 IPA9C007-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303269 IPA9C007-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303270 IPA9C007-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303271 IPA9C007-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303272 IPA9C007-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303273 IPA9C007-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303275 IPA9C007-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303276 IPA9C007-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
228
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE B
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, NPT Male - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303522 I5A9C028-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303523 I5A9C028-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303524 I5A9C028-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303525 I5A9C028-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303526 I5A9C028-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303527 I5A9C028-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303528 I5A9C028-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303529 I5A9C028-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303530 I5A9C028-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303531 I5A9C028-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303532 I5A9C028-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, NPT Male - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303544 I3A9C028-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303545 I3A9C028-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303546 I3A9C028-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303547 I3A9C028-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303548 I3A9C028-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303549 I3A9C028-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303550 I3A9C028-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303551 I3A9C028-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303552 I3A9C028-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303553 I3A9C028-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303554 I3A9C028-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
229
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE B
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, NPT Male - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303533 I8A9C028-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303534 I8A9C028-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303535 I8A9C028-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 -
2303536 I8A9C028-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303537 I8A9C028-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303538 I8A9C028-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303539 I8A9C028-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303540 I8A9C028-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303541 I8A9C028-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303542 I8A9C028-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303543 I8A9C028-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, NPT Male - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303555 IPA9C028-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303556 IPA9C028-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303557 IPA9C028-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 -
2303558 IPA9C028-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303559 IPA9C028-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303560 IPA9C028-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303562 IPA9C028-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303563 IPA9C028-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
244
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE DP
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE DP
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type DP - Male dust plug for coupler - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code Thread type 1
Head DN side 1 Head DN side 1 Thread 1
in mm in
2303257 I5A9C700-013 C&G 1/2" 13,0 -
2301979 I5A9C700-019 C&G 3/4" 19,0 -
2300967 I5A9C700-025 C&G 1" 25,0 -
2302707 I5A9C700-032 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 -
2301982 I5A9C700-038 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 -
2301983 I5A9C700-051 C&G 2" 51,0 -
2301985 I5A9C700-063 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 -
2301986 I5A9C700-076 C&G 3" 76,0 -
2302708 I5A9C700-102 C&G 4" 102,0 -
2302709 I5A9C700-127 C&G 5" 127,0 -
2301988 I5A9C700-152 C&G 6" 152,0 -
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type DP - Male dust plug for coupler - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code Thread type 1
Head DN side 1 Head DN side 1 Thread 1
in mm in
2303237 I3A9C700-013 C&G 1/2" 13,0 -
2302605 I3A9C700-019 C&G 3/4" 19,0 -
2302606 I3A9C700-025 C&G 1" 25,0 -
2302607 I3A9C700-032 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 -
2301746 I3A9C700-038 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 -
2302608 I3A9C700-051 C&G 2" 51,0 -
2301989 I3A9C700-063 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 -
2301747 I3A9C700-076 C&G 3" 76,0 -
2302609 I3A9C700-102 C&G 4" 102,0 -
2302610 I3A9C700-152 C&G 6" 152,0 -
245
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE DP
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type DP - Male dust plug for coupler - Brass
Item Code Product Code Thread type 1
Head DN side 1 Head DN side 1 Thread 1
in mm in
2303258 I8A9C700-013 C&G 1/2" 13,0 -
2302792 I8A9C700-019 C&G 3/4" 19,0 -
2302793 I8A9C700-025 C&G 1" 25,0 -
2302794 I8A9C700-032 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 -
2302795 I8A9C700-038 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 -
2302228 I8A9C700-051 C&G 2" 51,0 -
2302229 I8A9C700-063 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 -
2302230 I8A9C700-076 C&G 3" 76,0 -
2302231 I8A9C700-102 C&G 4" 102,0 -
2302796 I8A9C700-127 C&G 5" 127,0 -
2303782 I8A9C700-152 C&G 6" 152,0 -
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type DP - Male dust plug for coupler - PP
Item Code Product Code Thread type 1
Head DN side 1 Head DN side 1 Thread 1
in mm in
2303322 IPA9C700-013 C&G 1/2" 13,0 -
2303323 IPA9C700-019 C&G 3/4" 19,0 -
2303324 IPA9C700-025 C&G 1" 25,0 -
2303325 IPA9C700-032 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 -
2303326 IPA9C700-038 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 -
2303327 IPA9C700-051 C&G 2" 51,0 -
2303329 IPA9C700-076 C&G 3" 76,0 -
2303330 IPA9C700-102 C&G 4" 102,0 -
242
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE DC
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE DC
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type DC - Female dust cap for adapter - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code Thread type 1
Head DN side 1 Head DN side 1 Thread 1
in mm in
2303254 I5A9C900-013 C&G 1/2" 13,0 -
2301967 I5A9C900-019 C&G 3/4" 19,0 -
2300200 I5A9C900-025 C&G 1" 25,0 -
2300201 I5A9C900-032 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 -
2301968 I5A9C900-038 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 -
2301969 I5A9C900-051 C&G 2" 51,0 -
2301970 I5A9C900-063 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 -
2301971 I5A9C900-076 C&G 3" 76,0 -
2301972 I5A9C900-102 C&G 4" 102,0 -
2302712 I5A9C900-127 C&G 5" 127,0 -
2302713 I5A9C900-152 C&G 6" 152,0 -
2303756 I5A9C900-203 C&G 8" 203,0 -
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type DC - Female dust cap for adapter - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code Thread type 1
Head DN side 1 Head DN side 1 Thread 1
in mm in
2303256 I3A9C900-013 C&G 1/2" 13,0 -
2301973 I3A9C900-019 C&G 3/4" 19,0 -
2301546 I3A9C900-025 C&G 1" 25,0 -
2302612 I3A9C900-032 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 -
2302613 I3A9C900-038 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 -
2302225 I3A9C900-051 C&G 2" 51,0 -
2302614 I3A9C900-063 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 -
2302615 I3A9C900-076 C&G 3" 76,0 -
2302616 I3A9C900-102 C&G 4" 102,0 -
2303761 I3A9C900-127 C&G 5" 127,0 -
2302617 I3A9C900-152 C&G 6" 152,0 -
243
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE DC
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type DC - Female dust cap for adapter - Brass
Item Code Product Code Thread type 1
Head DN side 1 Head DN side 1 Thread 1
in mm in
2303255 I8A9C900-013 C&G 1/2" 13,0 -
2302797 I8A9C900-019 C&G 3/4" 19,0 -
2302798 I8A9C900-025 C&G 1" 25,0 -
2302799 I8A9C900-032 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 -
2302800 I8A9C900-038 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 -
2302226 I8A9C900-051 C&G 2" 51,0 -
2302801 I8A9C900-063 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 -
2302227 I8A9C900-076 C&G 3" 76,0 -
2302802 I8A9C900-102 C&G 4" 102,0 -
2303758 I8A9C900-127 C&G 5" 127,0 -
2303759 I8A9C900-152 C&G 6" 152,0 -
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type DC - Female dust cap for adapter - PP
Item Code Product Code Thread type 1
Head DN side 1 Head DN side 1 Thread 1
in mm in
2303313 IPA9C900-013 C&G 1/2" 13,0 -
2303314 IPA9C900-019 C&G 3/4" 19,0 -
2303315 IPA9C900-025 C&G 1" 25,0 -
2303317 IPA9C900-038 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 -
2303318 IPA9C900-051 C&G 2" 51,0 -
2303320 IPA9C900-076 C&G 3" 76,0 -
2303321 IPA9C900-102 C&G 4" 102,0 -
222
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE A
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE A
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, BSPP Female - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303234 I5A9C606-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301830 I5A9C606-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2300182 I5A9C606-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2300183 I5A9C606-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301831 I5A9C606-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301832 I5A9C606-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2301833 I5A9C606-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPP 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301834 I5A9C606-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2301835 I5A9C606-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
2302706 I5A9C606-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - BSPP 5" 127,0 5"
2301836 I5A9C606-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPP 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, BSPP Female - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303236 I3A9C606-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301837 I3A9C606-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2300148 I3A9C606-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2300149 I3A9C606-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301838 I3A9C606-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301839 I3A9C606-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2301840 I3A9C606-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPP 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2302602 I3A9C606-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2302603 I3A9C606-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
2302604 I3A9C606-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPP 6" 152,0 6"
223
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE A
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, BSPP Female - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303235 I8A9C606-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301841 I8A9C606-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2301842 I8A9C606-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2302789 I8A9C606-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2302790 I8A9C606-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301843 I8A9C606-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2301844 I8A9C606-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPP 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301845 I8A9C606-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2301846 I8A9C606-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, BSPP Female - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303259 IPA9C606-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303260 IPA9C606-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303261 IPA9C606-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2303262 IPA9C606-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303263 IPA9C606-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303264 IPA9C606-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2303266 IPA9C606-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2303267 IPA9C606-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
224
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE A
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, NPT Female - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303469 I5A9C628-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303470 I5A9C628-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303471 I5A9C628-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303472 I5A9C628-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303473 I5A9C628-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303474 I5A9C628-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303475 I5A9C628-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303476 I5A9C628-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303477 I5A9C628-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303478 I5A9C628-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303479 I5A9C628-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
2303480 I5A9C628-203219 C&G 8" 203,0 - NPT 8" 203,0 8"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, NPT Female - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303492 I3A9C628-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303493 I3A9C628-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303494 I3A9C628-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303495 I3A9C628-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303496 I3A9C628-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303497 I3A9C628-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303498 I3A9C628-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303499 I3A9C628-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303500 I3A9C628-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303501 I3A9C628-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303502 I3A9C628-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
2303503 I3A9C628-203219 C&G 8" 203,0 - NPT 8" 203,0 8"
225
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE A
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, NPT Female - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303481 I8A9C628-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303482 I8A9C628-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303483 I8A9C628-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303484 I8A9C628-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303485 I8A9C628-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303486 I8A9C628-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303487 I8A9C628-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303488 I8A9C628-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303489 I8A9C628-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303490 I8A9C628-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303491 I8A9C628-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, NPT Female - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303504 IPA9C628-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303505 IPA9C628-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303506 IPA9C628-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303507 IPA9C628-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303508 IPA9C628-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303509 IPA9C628-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303511 IPA9C628-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303512 IPA9C628-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
238
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE F
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE F
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type F - Adapter, BSPT Male - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303251 I5A9C507-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301948 I5A9C507-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2301949 I5A9C507-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2301950 I5A9C507-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301951 I5A9C507-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301952 I5A9C507-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2301953 I5A9C507-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301954 I5A9C507-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2301955 I5A9C507-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
2302703 I5A9C507-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - BSPT 5" 127,0 5"
2302704 I5A9C507-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type F - Adapter, BSPT Male - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303253 I3A9C507-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301956 I3A9C507-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2301957 I3A9C507-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2301958 I3A9C507-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2302598 I3A9C507-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301960 I3A9C507-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2301961 I3A9C507-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2302599 I3A9C507-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2302600 I3A9C507-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
2302601 I3A9C507-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPT 6" 152,0 6"
239
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE F
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type F - Adapter, BSPT Male - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303252 I8A9C507-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2302785 I8A9C507-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2302786 I8A9C507-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2302787 I8A9C507-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301962 I8A9C507-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301963 I8A9C507-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2301964 I8A9C507-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301965 I8A9C507-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2302788 I8A9C507-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type F - Adapter, BSPT Male - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303304 IPA9C507-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303305 IPA9C507-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303306 IPA9C507-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303307 IPA9C507-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303308 IPA9C507-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303309 IPA9C507-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303311 IPA9C507-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303312 IPA9C507-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
240
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE F
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type F - Adapter, NPT Male - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303702 I5A9C528-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303703 I5A9C528-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303704 I5A9C528-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303705 I5A9C528-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303706 I5A9C528-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303707 I5A9C528-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303708 I5A9C528-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303709 I5A9C528-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303710 I5A9C528-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303711 I5A9C528-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303712 I5A9C528-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
2303713 I5A9C528-203219 C&G 8" 203,0 - NPT 8" 203,0 8"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type F - Adapter, NPT Male - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303725 I3A9C528-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303726 I3A9C528-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303727 I3A9C528-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303728 I3A9C528-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303729 I3A9C528-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303730 I3A9C528-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303731 I3A9C528-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303732 I3A9C528-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303733 I3A9C528-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303734 I3A9C528-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303735 I3A9C528-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
241
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE F
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type F - Adapter, NPT Male - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303714 I8A9C528-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303715 I8A9C528-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303716 I8A9C528-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303717 I8A9C528-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303718 I8A9C528-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303719 I8A9C528-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303720 I8A9C528-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303721 I8A9C528-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303722 I8A9C528-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303723 I8A9C528-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303724 I8A9C528-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type F - Adapter, NPT Male - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303736 IPA9C528-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303737 IPA9C528-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303738 IPA9C528-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303739 IPA9C528-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303740 IPA9C528-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303741 IPA9C528-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303743 IPA9C528-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303744 IPA9C528-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
232
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE D
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE D
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303245 I5A9C806-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301876 I5A9C806-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2300193 I5A9C806-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2300194 I5A9C806-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301877 I5A9C806-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301878 I5A9C806-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2301879 I5A9C806-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPP 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301880 I5A9C806-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2301881 I5A9C806-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
2302711 I5A9C806-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - BSPP 5" 127,0 5"
2301882 I5A9C806-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPP 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303247 I3A9C806-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301883 I3A9C806-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2300155 I3A9C806-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2300156 I3A9C806-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301884 I3A9C806-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301885 I3A9C806-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2301886 I3A9C806-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPP 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301887 I3A9C806-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2302224 I3A9C806-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
2302611 I3A9C806-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPP 6" 152,0 6"
233
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE D
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2304806 I8A9C806-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301888 I8A9C806-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2301889 I8A9C806-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2301890 I8A9C806-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301891 I8A9C806-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301892 I8A9C806-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2301893 I8A9C806-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPP 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301894 I8A9C806-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2301895 I8A9C806-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, BSPP Female - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303286 IPA9C806-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303287 IPA9C806-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303288 IPA9C806-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2303289 IPA9C806-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303290 IPA9C806-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303291 IPA9C806-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2303293 IPA9C806-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2303294 IPA9C806-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
234
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE D
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303626 I5A9C828-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303627 I5A9C828-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303628 I5A9C828-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303629 I5A9C828-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303630 I5A9C828-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303631 I5A9C828-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303632 I5A9C828-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303633 I5A9C828-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303634 I5A9C828-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303635 I5A9C828-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303636 I5A9C828-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
2303637 I5A9C828-203219 C&G 8" 203,0 - NPT 8" 203,0 8"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303649 I3A9C828-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303650 I3A9C828-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303651 I3A9C828-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303652 I3A9C828-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303653 I3A9C828-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303654 I3A9C828-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303655 I3A9C828-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303656 I3A9C828-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303657 I3A9C828-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303658 I3A9C828-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303659 I3A9C828-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
235
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE D
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303638 I8A9C828-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303639 I8A9C828-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303640 I8A9C828-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303641 I8A9C828-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303642 I8A9C828-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303643 I8A9C828-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303644 I8A9C828-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303645 I8A9C828-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303646 I8A9C828-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303647 I8A9C828-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303648 I8A9C828-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type D - Coupler, NPT Female - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303660 IPA9C828-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303661 IPA9C828-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303662 IPA9C828-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303663 IPA9C828-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303664 IPA9C828-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303665 IPA9C828-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303667 IPA9C828-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303668 IPA9C828-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
236
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE E
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE E
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type E - Adapter, hose shank - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2303248 I519C100-013013 1/2" 13,0 1/2" 13,0
2302675 I519C100-019019 3/4" 19,0 3/4" 19,0
2300633 I519C100-025025 1" 25,0 1" 25,0
2301736 I519C100-032032 1 1/4" 32,0 1 1/4" 32,0
2301915 I519C100-038038 1 1/2" 38,0 1 1/2" 38,0
2301916 I519C100-051051 2" 51,0 2" 51,0
2302676 I519C100-063063 2 1/2" 63,0 2 1/2" 63,0
2301918 I519C100-076076 3" 76,0 3" 76,0
2302677 I519C100-102102 4" 102,0 4" 102,0
2302678 I519C100-127127 5" 127,0 5" 127,0
2301920 I519C100-152152 6" 152,0 6" 152,0
2303679 I519C100-203203 8" 203,0 8" 203,0
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type E - Adapter, hose shank - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2303250 I319C100-013013 1/2" 13,0 1/2" 13,0
2301927 I319C100-019019 3/4" 19,0 3/4" 19,0
2300618 I319C100-025025 1" 25,0 1" 25,0
2301929 I319C100-032032 1 1/4" 32,0 1 1/4" 32,0
2302443 I319C100-038038 1 1/2" 38,0 1 1/2" 38,0
2302444 I319C100-051051 2" 51,0 2" 51,0
2302445 I319C100-063063 2 1/2" 63,0 2 1/2" 63,0
2301931 I319C100-076076 3" 76,0 3" 76,0
2302446 I319C100-102102 4" 102,0 4" 102,0
2303683 I319C100-127127 5" 127,0 5" 127,0
2302447 I319C100-152152 6" 152,0 6" 152,0
237
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE E
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type E - Adapter, hose shank - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2303249 I819C100-013013 1/2" 13,0 1/2" 13,0
2302756 I819C100-019019 3/4" 19,0 3/4" 19,0
2302757 I819C100-025025 1" 25,0 1" 25,0
2301943 I819C100-032032 1 1/4" 32,0 1 1/4" 32,0
2301944 I819C100-038038 1 1/2" 38,0 1 1/2" 38,0
2301749 I819C100-051051 2" 51,0 2" 51,0
2301945 I819C100-063063 2 1/2" 63,0 2 1/2" 63,0
2301946 I819C100-076076 3" 76,0 3" 76,0
2301947 I819C100-102102 4" 102,0 4" 102,0
2303681 I819C100-127127 5" 127,0 5" 127,0
2302758 I819C100-152152 6" 152,0 6" 152,0
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type E - Adapter, hose shank - PP
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2303295 IP19C100-013013 1/2" 13,0 1/2" 13,0
2303296 IP19C100-019019 3/4" 19,0 3/4" 19,0
2303297 IP19C100-025025 1" 25,0 1" 25,0
2303298 IP19C100-032032 1 1/4" 32,0 1 1/4" 32,0
2303299 IP19C100-038038 1 1/2" 38,0 1 1/2" 38,0
2303300 IP19C100-051051 2" 51,0 2" 51,0
2303302 IP19C100-076076 3" 76,0 3" 76,0
2303303 IP19C100-102102 4" 102,0 4" 102,0
230
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE C
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE C
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type C - Coupler, hose shank - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2303242 I569C200-013013 1/2" 13,0 1/2" 13,0
2301859 I519C200-019019 3/4" 19,0 3/4" 19,0
2300640 I519C200-025025 1" 25,0 1" 25,0
2300641 I519C200-032032 1 1/4" 32,0 1 1/4" 32,0
2301860 I519C200-038038 1 1/2" 38,0 1 1/2" 38,0
2301861 I519C200-051051 2" 51,0 2" 51,0
2301862 I519C200-063063 2 1/2" 63,0 2 1/2" 63,0
2301863 I519C200-076076 3" 76,0 3" 76,0
2301864 I519C200-102102 4" 102,0 4" 102,0
2302679 I519C200-127127 5" 127,0 5" 127,0
2301865 I519C200-152152 6" 152,0 6" 152,0
2303584 I569C200-203203 8" 203,0 8" 203,0
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type C - Coupler, hose shank - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2303244 I369C200-013013 1/2" 13,0 1/2" 13,0
2301866 I319C200-019019 3/4" 19,0 3/4" 19,0
2300620 I319C200-025025 1" 25,0 1" 25,0
2300621 I319C200-032032 1 1/4" 32,0 1 1/4" 32,0
2301867 I319C200-038038 1 1/2" 38,0 1 1/2" 38,0
2302448 I319C200-051051 2" 51,0 2" 51,0
2301868 I319C200-063063 2 1/2" 63,0 2 1/2" 63,0
2301869 I319C200-076076 3" 76,0 3" 76,0
2301870 I319C200-102102 4" 102,0 4" 102,0
2303605 I369C200-127127 5" 127,0 5" 127,0
2302449 I319C200-152152 6" 152,0 6" 152,0
231
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 F
IT
TI
NG
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE C
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type C - Coupler, hose shank - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2303243 I869C200-013013 1/2" 13,0 1/2" 13,0
2301871 I819C200-019019 3/4" 19,0 3/4" 19,0
2302759 I819C200-025025 1" 25,0 1" 25,0
2302760 I819C200-032032 1 1/4" 32,0 1 1/4" 32,0
2301872 I819C200-038038 1 1/2" 38,0 1 1/2" 38,0
2301750 I819C200-051051 2" 51,0 2" 51,0
2301873 I819C200-063063 2 1/2" 63,0 2 1/2" 63,0
2301874 I819C200-076076 3" 76,0 3" 76,0
2301875 I819C200-102102 4" 102,0 4" 102,0
2303594 I869C200-127127 5" 127,0 5" 127,0
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type C - Coupler, hose shank - PP
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2303277 IP19C200-013013 1/2" 13,0 1/2" 13,0
2303278 IP19C200-019019 3/4" 19,0 3/4" 19,0
2303279 IP19C200-025025 1" 25,0 1" 25,0
2303280 IP19C200-032032 1 1/4" 32,0 1 1/4" 32,0
2303281 IP19C200-038038 1 1/2" 38,0 1 1/2" 38,0
2303282 IP19C200-051051 2" 51,0 2" 51,0
2303284 IP19C200-076076 3" 76,0 3" 76,0
2303285 IP19C200-102102 4" 102,0 4" 102,0